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. Forthermal M PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
solation replace A MotorBearingPlate 1
with a B |1405CenterPlate 1
/8" wood C |1405XBedEndLeft 1
dowel and D [1405XBedEndRight 1
wood screw. E [1405608Cap 4
F  [TensionBlockYGT2 2
G |1405XBeltEndLeft 1
H |1405XBeltEndRight 1
J |GT2BeltWedge 2
K |[FanGuard?2 1
L |BedMountPost Or Use 3/8" Wood Dowel 4
12 |LM8UU-Bearing 4
= +
13 [8mmRod AOUNTING HOLE DISTANCE 2
14 |608 Bearing Deep Groove Ball Bearing 4
15 |[M3X22 Socket Head Cap Screw 12
SE%TA'\(I_)EN1A_§A\ 16 |M3X10 Socket Head Cap Screw 4
D [5.75in] A ' 17 IM3X12 Socket Head Cap Screw 2
146mm | 18 [M3X16 Socket Head Cap Screw 21
s =\ 19 IM3X30 Socket Head Cap Screw 4
° VI 'l'h S 20 |HEX NUT LOCK M3 McMaster 90576A102 32
—) O T 21 |[ENDSTOP . END STOP SWITCH 1
Z w0 2o |Rocker Switch Digikey CH865-ND 2
!_ ney Bz PRK22J5DBBNN giey
. o] ‘ = 3 ¢ 3 o 23 |Fan 40x40x20 Digikey 255-1¢17-1ND, 5.5¢m, ]
T o ; J 2 8 24 |Heat Sink 27x27x18 Newark 93F6544 |
o 25 Printrbot 6xé 1
NO of ® S Heatbed
26 |CorkBed |
A 27 |GlassTop 1
21 C 28 |BinderClip 2
SSESI\'&N] E?-?E‘ 29 |GT2-20 X 5SMM BORE | Pulley for 6mm Belt, 2mm Pitch 1
B ' 30 |LED 5mm 2
n — = 31 |Kysan 1124090 STEPPER MOTOR 1
o . 0O - “ UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: NAME DATE
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